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Josh Tozier
Seth Pelletier
Brian Olson
Kenneth Whitney
Patrick Welch
Jimmy Booth

‘Ryan Pelton

Erin York

Miah Titus
Stephanie Michaud
Jesse Haskell
Ricky Blackwell

Patrick McCormick

Mike Martin
Chris Montgomery
Matt Allard
Luke Krummel
Chris Bennett
Andrew Pfeiffer
Joel Blackwell
Patrick Smith
Alan York
Daniel Davis
Katie Pfeiffer
Shawn Ferran
Meneah Haworth
Tyson Lord

Cody Soifer
Sarah Davis
Elizabeth Johnson
Aaron Studholme
Travis Evers
Iris Sandusky
Joe Bauman

Ty Soifer

Jake Flood

Nick Blais

Ben Klein

Kevin Haskell
Katie Smith
Kiera Seekins
James Hancox
Jackie Landry

China 1 Mile Fun Run * May 22

results courtesy of Alan Pfeiffer

6:07
6:11
6:12
6:14
6:30
6:36
6:53
6:55%
6:56
6:58%
6:59
7:00
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:14
P17
T:21
7:29
7:32
7:33
7:38
7:46
7:58
7:59
8:00%
8:01
8:07
8:12%
B8:14%*
8:23
8:24

8:27%

8:28
8:29
8:32
8:33
8:42
8:45
8:46%
8:47*
8:48
9:00%*

Casey Gillcash
Deidre Tobey
Rachel Olsen
Martha McFarland
Amber Carr
Zachary Pelletier
Jonathan Sugden
Sam Bauman
Kelly Landry
Randy Langley
David Sugden
Erica Shed
Sarah Michaud
Brecon Haworth
Danny Smith
Ryan Fortin

Paul Reitchel
Molly McCann
Jessica Watson
David Gower
Brittany Philbrook
Jenny Johnson
Tara Dinsmore
Zeb Mosher
Monica Hawk

Meg Garrity
Justin Hebert
Bethany Smith
Nathan Klein
Ryan Finley
Heather Haskell
Ginger Woodside
Michelle MacFarland
Mark Marlett
Marion Blackwell
Lewis Hamilton
Adam Warren
Darrell Haskell
Aileen Dinsmore
Jessica Sawlivich
Heather Morgan
Justin Morgan
Micheal Emery
Racheal Krummel

9:03
9:06%
9:07%*
9:10%*
9:11%
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:24%

9:38

Gera Feigon
Morgan Cashwell
Meghan Brann
Bobby Dowe
Carnie Marlett
Mollie Cashwell
Megan Tracy
Whitney Martin
Racheal Zimmerman
Jesse Wing
Joshua Watson
Steven Gunning
Michelle Finley
Sybil Mazerolle
Kyle Philbrook
Charlie Janosky
Sarah Torrey

Jessica Vaillacourt

Al Hawk

Crystal Carr
Kristina Hoch
Chelsey Martin
Bobbi Jo Starett
Kari Gould
Amber Smith
Julie Sirois
Whitney Cail

Jon Sirois
Zachary Allard
Harris Tobey
Dulcie Mazerolle
Nicole Blais
Abby McCann
Courtney Bengtson
Emily Johnston
Zach Bauman
Heath Hotham
Chin H. Chong
Carolyn Boyle
Heather Bizier
Mason Emery
Annie Garrity



